
Recycling your cards 
and wrapping paper

Recycle your cards and 
paper based wrapping 
with your cardboard in 
your green recycling box.

Normal date Revised date
Thurs 24th December As normal
Fri 25th December Tues 29th December
Mon 28th December Weds 30th December
Tues 29th December Thurs 31st December
Weds 30th December Sat 2nd January
Thurs 31st December Mon 4th January
Fri 1st January Tues 5th January
Mon 4th January Weds 6th January
Tues 5th January Thurs 7th January
Weds 6th January Fri 8th January
Thur 7th January Sat 9th January
Fri 8th January Mon 11th January
Mon 11th January Tues 12th January
Tues 12th January Weds 13th January
Weds 13th January Thurs 14th January
Thurs 14th January Fri 15th January
Fri 15th January Sat 16th January

Christmas Waste and Recycling
 Information 2015

Changes to collection dates

 

Look out 
for our FREE 

christmas 
tree recycling 

collection points 
in January 2016.

 
To see the list of  
locatons visit our 

website.

Don’t let Devon go to waste

Merry 
Christmas

Merry Christmas

Teignbridge
D I S T R I C T  C O U N C I L
S o u t h  D e v o n

Find out how to recycle more this Christmas visit 
www.teignbridge.gov.uk/christmaswaste

In severe weather, like snow or ice, we 
may not be able to reach you on your 
normal collection day. We will get to you as 
soon as possible so please leave your bins 
and boxes out until they are emptied.We 
will post service updates online at 
teignbridge.gov.uk, on 
facebook.com/Teignbridge and on Twitter 
@teignbridge or you can phone us free on 
0800 731 0323.  

Weather Disruption


